
2019 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL COORDINATORS 

ALTONA Kim Brunell 236-7621  meguerin@twcny.rr.com 

AUSABLE Todd Bailey  570-7074 Bail7546@gmail.com 

BEEKMANTOWN Dave Manney  572-8480 Manney.dave@Bcsdk12.org 

CHAZY Thomas Tetreault 493-5233  Rct1129@hotmail.com 

DANNEMORA (TOWN) Ali Greene  593-6647 Aligreene56@gmail.com 

DANNEMORA 
(VILLAGE) 

Kristina O’Neill  569-6668 dannemoraparksandrec@gmail.com 

ELLENBURG Jolie Sargeant 594-7355 536-6888 Wolfwillow622@gmail.com 

JAY/BLACK BROOK Gary Whisher 647-8224 572-4983 Gwhisher8224@charter.net 

MOOERS Tyson Dumas 236-6969 578-1120 Tookie_1980@yahoo.com 

PERU John Flynn  643-6843 593-0935 jpflynn@charter.net 

PLATTSBURGH  Erin Pangborn 562-6860 420-3704 erinp@townofplattsburgh.org 

ROUSES POINT Jan Letourneau 297-6921 569-9181 jdletourneau@gmail.com 

SARANAC Jaclyn Carter 293-8507 304-3064 jmcarter@saranac.org 

SCHUYLER FALLS Sam Campbell 643-2542 578-8597 Sphockey11@yahoo.com 
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